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Mpesume
Odawwuh
CteBaHoBuh
dunnnnosuh
Mnatnwa
Opawkosuh
bypuesuh
JlytoBay,
Nnunh
MaHuuh
byphesuh
Hukonuh
MwunosaHosuh
Pagnuesuh
Nanuesuh
LiseTaHoBuh
Kyra
Tpajkosuh
fonybosuh AtaHacos
Mujykosuh
PapoBsaHoBuh
Caskosuh
JaHkosuh
Topopuh
Pagojuunh
Monosuh
Mekuh
Tpajkosuh
Buaakosuh
hepuh
HabxaH
Ayka
uneKosuh
Bykojesuh
KocaHoBuh
Mutnh
JNlyHuh
ByjaHoBuh
bypuh
Ctujenosuh
Ob6pagosuh
Ucannosuh
BaHkoBuh
JlyToBay,
MwuneHkosuh
Hukonuh

Ume
poauTtesba
PaTkoO
lfopaH
Cnasuwa
Hepeswko
MNepo
Pagmuna
Muposbyb
Mwunwnja
PaTkoO
Cawa
Pajko
apko
BnapaH
CnahaH
HunHocnase
bypo
BaneHTUH
LeHa
CreBaH
PageHko
Kusopag,
MuayTuH
CnobopaH
Mwunopag
CeHkKa

fopaH
Carba
Jobpucnas
Kxann
Caso
MwunaguH
Bykoje
JparaH
boxunagap
Hukona
3opaH
Bennyko
AneKkcaHgap
3apuja
CnobopaH
Momuunno
Csetncnas
boxxunaap
MBaH

NUme
Camrba
AnekcaHpap
CredaH
TaTjaHa
lopuuya
MwusbaHa
AHa
MeTap
LejaH

Jea
3opaH
Urop
MBaH
hophe
Emunnja
AnekcaHgap
Jenena
Bnagnmunp
MwnnyTtuH
Mapko
KaTtapuHa
AnekcaHpap
Byk
®dunumn
Camrba
MBaH
MwusbaHa
MwuKn
CredaH
Moxammep,
AywaH
MwuneHa
JoBaHa
MwuneHa
Mwununuya
Nasap
JoBaH
bojaHa
JlyKka
MeTap
Kocta
Bnagnmunp
Hukoneta
Oannbop
AHapuja

MpeTxogHe
cTyauje
57.42
55.98
55.56
55.26
54.00
53.40
53.34
53.22
53.10
51.18
52.20
52.68
52.56
51.48
50.88
50.70
50.58
50.28
49.62
49.44
49.32
48.90
48.48
48.42
48.42
49.53
48.00
48.00
49.74
47.58
48.60
48.54
47.52
47.52
47.34
47.28
47.22
47.04
47.04
46.08
45.90
45.72
48.30
44.82
45.66

Ocrano
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.00
35.00
35.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
28.00
27.00

YKynaH 6poj
6opo08Ba
97.42
95.98
95.56
95.26
94.00
93.40
93.34
93.22
93.10
91.18
89.20
87.68
87.56
87.48
86.88
85.70
84.58
84.28
83.62
83.44
83.32
81.90
81.48
81.42
80.42
79.53
78.30
78.00
77.40
76.58
75.60
75.54
75.52
75.52
75.34
75.28
75.22
75.04
75.04
74.08
73.90
73.72
73.30
72.82
72.66



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Anekcuh
Bykosuh
Oparowunh
Nnuh
Towwuh
MaHauh
TpudyHosuh
MaHojnosuh
CrtojaHoBMh
Nnuh
Bennukosuh
CraHummposuh
MwunaHosuh
BorpaHoBuh
Cenakosuh
Habetnh
Mahap
Nlykuh
unsKkosuh
Metposuh
CrtojaHoBuh
MNeposuh
XaKKu
BapjakTtaposuh
Benumumposuh
Bykac
pyjuh
Ovmunh
hophesuh
KHexxeBuh
Nanuh
Mwunowesuh
Muwunh
Mpha
Masuh
MNasnosuh
Mnojosuh
Papocas/beBuh
Casuh
CumoHosuh
CrojaHoBuh
Tpudkrosuh
LiseTkoBuh
Yenuk
Llokosuh

Cnasko
Mwunusoje
bnaroje
[Hapko
Unnja
CseTo3ap
MuayTuH
PagomaH
Tomucnas
Mwunopag
Cawa
LejaH
3opaH
Bnagummp
JbusbaHa
MwunaH
Daxunjen
Pagomunp
MwunaguH
Oparoje
Page
Ldanunno
Moxammag,
Page
KuBaH
BpaHnmup
Hebojwa
Mwunopag
KuBaH
3opaH
Mwupko
3opaH
CseTta
Jdpawko
3opaH
Mwunnsoje
CadyapaH
OparaH
Jyrocnas
CnaBosbyb
[paraH

JparaH
MwupjaHa

Caso
Kueopag,

AHhena
Obpapa
CvHnwa
CredaH
MwunaH
JoBo
Jenena
Hukonuja
Urop
bpaHKo
Masne
Hwnkona
AHUTA
Hemama
MBaHa
CredaH
JoBaHa
TaTjaHa
Mwunow
AywaH
Mapuja
bpaHKo
Axmag,
Hapwvja
Onumutpunje
Mwupocnas
Byjo
Mwuogpar
bhophe
CredaH
bowko
AnekcaHpap
Mapuja
JparaH
CnobopaH
Mwupocnas
Mexmep,
Mwunow
BecenuH
MwunaH
AywaH
[paraHa
Hwnkona
Hemarba
CpeTeH

44.94
44.88
44.76
44.70
44.64
44.58
44.46
43.92
42.36
43.32
43.26
43.26
42.36
42.00
41.52
41.22
45.48
49.14
44.28
43.50
43.14
38.64
42.72
49.92
43.74
43.86

44.04
46.02
42.48
45.78

43.38

42.36
44.58

42.00
38.82
48.00

49.98
43.38
48.72

27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
16.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
3.00

34.00

71.94
71.88
71.76
71.70
71.64
71.58
70.46
69.92
69.36
69.32
69.26
69.26
67.36
66.00
65.52
65.22
61.48
61.14
54.28
53.50
53.14
48.65
45.72
83.92



